
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

1-Jan Thu NOT AVAILABLE

4-Jan Sun NOT AVAILABLE

10-Jan Sat Petty Thief (w/Stonsey) Tractor Tavern, Ballard

16-Jan Fri Rear View Mirror Emerald Heights

1/29 - 1/31 NOT AVAILABLE

6-Feb Fri Po'Okela Island Street Band Muckleshoot Casino, Auburn

15-Feb Sun NOT AVAILABLE

19-Feb Thu Kings of Hollywood Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

20-Feb Fri Reckless Clearwater Casino

27-Feb Fri Rear View Mirror Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

6-Mar Fri Po'Okela Island Street Band TBD

12-Mar Thu Petty Thief Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

14-Mar Sat Rear View Mirror Trilogy, Redmond

3-Apr Fri Petty Thief Millers, Carnation

10-Apr Fri Reckless / Petty Thief Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

11-Apr Sat Petty Thief Clearwater Casino

17-Apr Fri Just One Look Belfry Theatre, Wisconsin

18-Apr Sat Just One Look Belfry Theatre, Wisconsin

25-Apr Sat Petty Thief Trilogy, Redmond

9-May Sat Petty Thief Triple Door, Seattle

23-May Sat Rear View Mirror Private Event

28-May Thu American Fool Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

5/31 - 6/4 NOT AVAILABLE

6-Jun Sat Petty Thief Thumbnail Theate, Snohomich

12-Jun Fri American Fool Tulalip Casino, Marysville

13-Jun Sat Kings of Hollywood Jubilee, Lacey

23-Jun Tue Sonic Funk Orchestra (Fill-in) Lakewood Festival (unconfirmed)

27-Jun Sat Petty Thief Apex, Everett

4-Jul Sat Petty Thief Swiftwater Cellars, Suncadia

7-Jul Tue Just One Look / Kings of HollywoodTrilogy, Redmond

8-Jul Wed Po'Okela Island Street Band Steel Lake Park Concert, Federal Way

9-Jul Thu Petty Thief Snoqualmie Summer Concerts

11-Jul Sat Reckless PLACEHOLDER

16-Jul Thu Kings of Hollywood Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

18-Jul Sat Sonic Funk Orchestra (Fill-in) Festival (unconfirmed)

22-Jul Wed Petty Thief PLACEHOLDER

24-Jul Fri Free Rain Climate Pledge 

25-Jul Sat Free Rain Climate Pledge 

26-Jul Sun Petty Thief Samson Estate Winery, Lynden

7/27 - 8/2 NOT AVAILABLE

6-Aug Thu Petty Thief Tipsy Canyon Winery, Manson

8-Aug Sat Petty Thief Tapped Out Sports Bar, Manson

9-Aug Sun Po'Okela Island Street Band Normandy Park Conccert, Burien

14-Aug Fri Rear View Mirror Private Event

15-Aug Sat Po-Okela (fill-In) Lakewood Festival & Pierce County Fair

19-Aug Wed Petty Thief Bainbridge Summer Concerts

22-Aug Sat Petty Thief Van Arnam Vineyards

5-Sep Sat Reckless Swiftwater Cellars, Suncadia

19-Sep Sat Petty Thief PLACEHOLDER

25-Sep Fri These Days (Fill-in) Everett Historic Theater

3-Oct Sat Neil Youngs Thumbnail Theater, Snohomish

16-Oct Fri Kings of Hollywood Tulalip Casino, Marysville

23-Oct Fri Petty Thief Tulalip Casino, Marysville

13-Nov Fri American Fool Tulalip Casino, Marysville

19-Nov Thu American Fool Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
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